
 

 

 

 

 

 

Being part of a group that will help people with a 

disability who live in Lewisham. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I am starting a group 

in Lewisham that will 

be led by people 

with disabilities. 

 

Hello, my name is 

Jamie Hale. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Disabled 

People’s 

Commission. This group will be 

called the Lewisham 

Disabled People’s 

Commission. 

 

The Lewisham 

Disabled People’s 

Commission will look 

at the lives of people 

with a disability in 

Lewisham. 

 

The Lewisham 

Disabled People’s 

Commission will look 

at the best ways to 

help people with a 

disability with any 

problems they 

experience. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Lewisham 

Disabled People’s 

Commission will look 

at the things that 

stop people with a 

disability from getting 

around. 

The Lewisham 

Disabled People’s 

Commission will look 

at things that stop 

people with a 

disability from being 

able to understand 

information. 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will look at what it is 

that stops people with 

a disability from taking 

part in activities or 

doing other things 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will look at what other 

people think about 

people who have a 

disability. 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will look at how 

disabled people are 

treated by other 

people. 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will say what the best 

ways are to help 

people with a disability. 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/information/products/form-help1?_pos=50&_sid=b1ca19250&_ss=r


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will be made up of up 

to 11 people with a 

disability who live in 

Lewisham. 

The people in the 

Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will not be paid any 

money for being in the 

group. 

The people in the 

Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will get back any 

money that they spend 

to come to the group. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will meet either 5, 6 or 7 

times in the next year. 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

will meet for 2 hours 

each time and this will 

mainly be in the 

evenings. 

If you join the Lewisham 

Disabled People’s 

Commission you will be 

part of a group that will 

say what the best ways 

are to help people with a 

disability living in 

Lewisham. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you want to be part of 

The Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission 

please tell Pauline 

Richards about yourself 

and why you would like 

to work in this group. 

You can tell Pauline 

Richards by sending a 

written message or a 

video message to her e-

mail. 

Pauline’s e-mail address is - 

pauline.richards@lewisham.gov.uk 

pauline.richards@lewisham.gov.uk 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

         020 8314 8637 
 

 

 

 

Please send this e-mail to 

Pauline by 12 o’clock at 

night on Monday 6 

January 2020. 

You can also call Pauline 

on 020 8314 8637 to talk 

about the job in the 

Lewisham Disabled 

People’s Commission. 


